Full Feature Active optical Cable - USB 3.2 GEN 2 (10 GBPS)
Supporting 8K@60Hz & 4K@144Hz UHD
Highlights:
• UHD Video Resolutions: DP1.4 up to 8K@60 Hz & 4K@144 Hz
• High Bandwidth: USB 3.2 Gen 2, up to 10Gbps super speed
• Universal Compatibility: backward compatible (2.0, 3.0, 3.1 Gen 1)
• Power Delivery: PD 2.0, 60W (20V/3A) over 15m to device
• Durable Construction: Zinc-alloy housing, 24K gold-plated

Storage Temperature -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F).
Relat ive Humil i ty 5% to 90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information:
• FUCC-3202-003 - 3 meters
• FUCC-3202-004 - 4 meters
• FUCC-3202-005 - 5 meters
• FUCC-3202-006 - 6 meters
• FUCC-3202-007 - 7 meters
• FUCC-3202-008 - 8 meters
• FUCC-3202-010 - 10 meters
• FUCC-3202-012 - 12 meters
• FUCC-3202-015 - 15 meters
Remark: customized length up to 15meters
AOCFiberlink - FUCC-3202 - 18/04/2024 15m USB3.2-C Fiber Active Optical Cable 8K 60W-AOCFIBERLINK
To improve our products continuously, we reserve the right to change specifications without notification. Page 2 of 2